TRIBUNALE DI CATANIA
II SEZIONE PENALE
ELENCO PROCEDIMENTI UDIENZA COLLEGIALE DEL 04.03.2026
AULA 2 VERGA
PRESIDENTE DE PASQUALE
	RGT
	RGNR
	IMPUTATO
	ORA
	RINVIO 

	270/06
	8894/23
	
	09.00
	

	292/26
	983/23
	
	09.05
	

	151/26
	10646/22
	
	09.10
	

	764/26
	1521/21
	
	09.15
	

	3595/20
	5171/20
	
	09.20
	

	5567/23
	11855/22
	
	09.45
	

	4159/22
	14766/20
	
	10.15
	

	4720/24
	1553/24
	
	11.00
	


	419/24
	6161/22
	
	11.30
	


	4634/20
	6460/20
	
	11.45
	

	3196/22
	6953/17
	
	12.30
	

	4228/21
	6040/16
	
	13.00
	

	259/24
	12081/23
	
	13.00
	


	776/21
	9648/19
	
	14.45
	

	6434/16
	11924/14
	
	15.30 
	



